PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20004073

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Richard L. Hanna
Status: Member
State/District: NY22

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

American Express Company (AXP)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

AmerisourceBergen Corporation (ABC)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: RHIRA

Cardinal Health, Inc. (CAH)

FILING StaTUus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Chemours Company (CC)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Dollar Tree, Inc. (DLTR)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

DSW Inc. (DSW)

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. (GS)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Transaction Date

Notification Amount

Date

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

$50,001 - $100,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$100,001 - $250,000



ID

Owner Asset

Hess Corporation (HES)

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Home Depot, Inc. (HD)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

JP Morgan Chase & Co. (JPM)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Marathon Oil Corporation (MRO)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: LB

Marriott International - Class A (MAR)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account
Mead Johnson Nutrition Company
(MJN)

FILING StATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Norfolk Southern Corporation (NSC)

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Polaris Industries Inc. (PII)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

SPDR Select Sector Fund - Energy Select
Sector (XLE)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Total S.A. (TOT)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

United Natural Foods, Inc. (UNFI)

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date
Type

S 10/1/2015
P 10/14/2015
P 10/14/2015
S 11/2/2015
P 10/14/2015
P 10/14/2015
S 10/1/2015
P 10/14/2015
S 10/1/2015
S 10/1/2015
P 10/14/2015

Notification Amount

Date
11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

11/9/2015

$50,001 - $100,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$100,001 - $250,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

SuBHOLDING OF: Investment Account

Yamana Gold Inc. Ordinary Shares S 11/2/2015 11/9/2015 $50,001 - $100,000
(AUY)

FILING StaTus: New
SusHOLDING OF: LB

AsSET CLAsSs DETAILS

o Investment Account
LocaTtion: US

o LB
Location: US

o RHIRA

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Richard L. Hanna , 11/9/2015



